Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

b L 21.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

& 23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

. 21.5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

g 23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

g 23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

m 24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

23.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

m 24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

@ 23.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

EW”'i 24.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

Marka

Ezcool

Dell

Ezcool

Lg

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Hikvision

Dell

Lg

Lg

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

3

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

73,75 USD

82,50 USD

85,00 USD

92,50 USD

95,00 USD

95,50 USD

97,50 USD

101,25
usb

104,38
usb

111,25
usb

111,25
usb

132,50
usb



i

27

27

27

21

23

27

23

15

27

23

22

23

21

24

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Samsung

Dahua

Asus

Samsung

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

135,00
usb

142,50
usb

206,25
usb

243,75
usb

250,00
usb

340,00
usb

405,00
usb

412,50
usb

661,25
usb

80,00 USD

3.625,00

TL

95,50 USD

96,25 USD

3.750,00
TL



24 SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS Samsung 0 3.812,50

HDMI VGA TL
23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA Asus 0 111,25
usD
24 SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 4.243,75
HDMI DP TL
24 SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 4.437,50
HDMI DP TL
— = 21.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 119,37
ﬁ?lﬁ?i USsD
=
27 SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS Samsung 0 4.625,00
75HZ HDMI DP TL
27 LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI Lg 0 126,25
usD
27 SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ Samsung 0 4.875,00
HDMI VGA TL
24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 132,50
VGA usD
23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA Dell 0 135,00
usD
23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 145,00
usD
23.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA Philips 0 146,25
HDMI usD
23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Dell 0 180,00
USB-C usD
27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 186,25

VGA VESA usb




27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS Hikvision 0 188,75

b HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usD
®  15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD Asus 0 218,75
-3 Usd
21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 220,00
VGA DP usb
15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C Asus 0 220,00
usb
15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS Asus 0 250,00
FHD usb
p 23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 257,50
i USsD
15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C Asus 0 275,00
usb
14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS Asus 6} 287,50
DP USB-C usb
24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA Asus 6} 311,25
sRGB usb
23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 5} 362,50
USB-C usb
28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD Asus 0 397,50
HDR IP usb
34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS Samsung 0 15.500, 00
HDMI TL
:Z RWA: 27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D Asus 6} 413,75
P17 HDMI mDP UsD
]
24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA Asus 0 423,75

usb




= 27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus
Y i
27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus
17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS Asus
FULL HD
" 23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD Asus
N |
24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB Asus
VESA
15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS Asus
WQXGA
g 31.5 LG 32UN88OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI Lg
15.6 ASUS MBL6AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI Asus
TYPE C
27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus
TYPE C
27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ Asus
HDMI DP TYPE-C
27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K Lg
QHD
27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-  Asus
C
—agmms 32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR1O 5MS 165HZ Asus
=7 FREESYNC
i 32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE- Asus

=
=~ jmwwm

SYNC

448,75
usb

461,25
usb

487,50
usb

515,00
usb

543,75
usb

586,25
usb

636,25
usb

675,00
usb

687,50
usb

702,50
usb

830,00
usb

918,75
usb

968,75
usb

1.131,25
usb



23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP Asus 0 2.373,75
HDMI usb




